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3" Workshop “Road surface properties”

Attendance List

Date: 13" May 2009
Venue: BRRC, Boulevard de la Woluwe 42 1200 Brussels (Belgium)
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J. Stefan Bald TU Darmstadt (G) | Isbald@verkehr.tu-darmstadt.de
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steinauer@isac.rwth-aachen.de

Bernhard Steinauer RWTH Aachen (G)

Johann Litzka TU Wien (A) jlitzka@istu.tuwien.ac.at

Lukas Kirchmaier TU Wien (A) —kirchmaier@istu.tuwien.ac.at
Mattias Hjort VTl (SE) Mattias.hjort@vti.se

Michel Gothie LCPC (F) | michel.gothie@equipement.gouv.fr
Mihael Ramsak ZAG (Sl) mihael.ramsak@zag.si

Willem Jan van Vliet | RWS (NL) Willemjan.van.vliet@rws.nl

Truls Berge SINTEF (N) fruls.berge@sintef.no

Filein HNRETFS-(F) kiein@inrets-ir

Greg Watts University of g.r.watts@bradford.ac.uk

Bradford (UK)

Thomas Beckenbauer | Miller BBM (G) tbeckenbauer@muellerbbm.de

Jens Kleffmann Continental AG (G) [ \W Jens kleffmann@conti.de

Luc Goubert BRRC (B) ..}% l.goubert@brrc.be
Anneleen.Bergiers-— [ -BRRCA{B) T a-bergiers@brre-be

Jurek Ejsmont TUG {PL) W . jejsmont@pg.gda.pl

Gijsjan van Blokland | M+P (NL) L2~ | gisjanvanblokiand@mp.ni

Egbert Beuving EAPA -beuving@eapa.org

Markus Auerbach BASt (G) /"/K 4\4 / auerbachm@bast.de

Marek Zoller BASt (G) vl M zoeller@bast.de

Peter Roe TRL é 5 C\ﬂg\ proe@trl.co.uk
-Martin-Greene TR mgreene@trkeo:u

Malal Kane LCPC malal.kane@lcpc.fr

Manfred Haider arsenal /@ﬂ gf manfred.haider@arsenal.ac.at

Roland Spielhofer arsenal % Z/ f tl{] roland.spielhofer@arsenal.ac.at

Gernot Schwalbe BASt / {/ ;ﬁw /6. . | schwalbe@bast.de
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